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First
Bruce
Steven
Charles
Paul
Laurie
Cameron
Charlotte
Dave
Ron
Greg
Ken
Patricia
Michael
Christina
Ian
Cherie
Maryka
Oleksandr
Lisa
Kevin
Ian
Sandi
Hans
Erin
Scott
Stu
Mark
Connie
Karnayati
Susheel
David
André
Brian
Norm
Joe
Jim
Howard
Mark

Last
Barteaux
Galen
Johnson
Chenery
McGrath
Lutley
Vasarhelyi
Nevitt
Gehl
D'Cruz
Moon
Sommers
Johnston
Laflamme
Hill
Harthun
Hladki
But
Barnes
Johnston
Strang
Stiel
Maier
McGinley
Douglas
Taylor
Ishikawa
Cromie
Morison
Kumar Mankala
Strang
April
Magee
Warner
Cleary
Glen
Parker
Coates

M/F

F
F

Rank within Age category
M F M F M F

- - 60-60-70 70 Extra

City Prov Age Km 59 59 69 69 + + Laps Meters
Orleans ON 54 69.06 1 78 416.8
Toronto ON 42 67.52 2 76 639.2
Ottawa ON 39 67.29 3 76 406.5
Toronto ON 53 66.87 4 75 867.6
Baden ON 42 66.02 1 75 19.2
Toronto ON 32 61.79 5 70 194.3
Breslau ON 34 61.58 2 69 864.1
Dartmouth NS 50 59.68 6 67 716.4
Kitchener ON 62 58.73 1 66 651.1
Ajax ON 42 58.61 7 66 530.9
Lisle ON 44 58.26 8 66 179.8
Kitchener ON 57 57.63 3 65 431.3
Scarboroug ON 42 57.49 9 65 292.4
Toronto ON 35 57.31 4 65 105.9
Osgoode  ON 60 56.26 2 63 824.4
Hamilton ON 33 55.4 5 62 843.8
Newmarket ON 36 55.01 6 62 454.4
Toronto ON 36 54.78 10 62 221.3
Cobourg ON 31 54.66 7 62 101.5
Kingston ON 38 53.78 11 61 104.4
Toronto ON 28 51.85 12 58 813.4
Toronto ON 47 51.65 8 58 611.6
Stouffville ON 71 51.5 1 58 462.6
Brampton ON 31 51.26 9 58 220.3
Kitchener ON 45 50.74 13 57 576.5
Kingston ON 39 50.47 14 57 306.1
Brantford ON 46 49,9 15 56 617.9
Ottawa ON 37 49.1 10 55 701.6
Ottawa ON 64 48.57 1 55 172
Toronto ON 29 48.2 16 54 675.8
Toronto ON 56 47.76 17 54 236.3
Gatineau QC 48 47.59 18 54 67
Kanata ON 66 47.01 3 53 372
Cornwall ON 66 46.97 4 53 334.2
Georgetowr ON 70 46.4 2 52 643.4
Hamilton ON 42 46.4 19 52 642.7
Scarboroug ON 60 44,39 5 50 392.9
Ottawa ON 29 44.15 20 50 151.7
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39
40
41
42

Scott Gallagher
Helen Malmberg
Bernadette Behnke
Marjorie Adam
Barbara Moon
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Thornhill ON
Toronto ON
Toronto ON

Deep River ON
Lisle ON

44
62
43
66
44
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39.99
37.27
22.88
20.24
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49
45
42

26
23

339.2
393
305.8



